MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Spring 2019

2,555
2,939
3,048
4,266
1,388
1,727
192
25
509
150
16,799

481
248
166
164
918
1,977

3,036
3,187
3,214
4,430
2,306
1,727
192
25
509
150
18,776

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree
Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus

Spring 2020

2,522
2,925
2,883
4,357
1,971
1,731
233
19
516
94
17,251

547
250
140
170
973
2,080

3,069
3,175
3,023
4,527
2,944
1,731
233
19
516
94
19,331

Number

(33)
(14)

(165)
91
583

41
(6)

(56)
452

66
(26)

55
103

33
(12)
(191)
97
638

41
(6)

(56)
555

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-1.3%
-0.5%
-5.4%
2.1%
42.0%
0.2%
21.4%
-24.0%
1.4%
-37.3%
2.69%

13.7%
0.8%
-15.7%
3.7%
6.0%
5.21%

1.1%
-0.4%
-5.9%

2.2%
27.7%

0.2%
21.4%

-24.0%

1.4%

-37.3%
2.96%



