Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Spring 2019 vs. Spring 2020

			DIFFERENCE	
	Spring 2019	Spring 2020	<u>Number</u>	Percent
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	2,555	2,522	(33)	-1.3%
Sophomores	2,939	2,925	(14)	-0.5%
Juniors	3,048	2,883	(165)	-5.4%
Seniors	4,266	4,357	91	2.1%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	1,388	1,971	583	42.0%
Masters	1,727	1,731	4	0.2%
Graduate Certificate	192	233	41	21.4%
Specialist	25	19	(6)	-24.0%
Doctoral	509	516	7	1.4%
Graduate Guest	150	94	(56)	-37.3%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	16,799	17,251	452	2.69%
FIRELANDS				
Freshman	481	547	66	13.7%
Sophomores	248	250	2	0.8%
Juniors	166	140	(26)	-15.7%
Seniors	164	170	6	3.7%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	918	973	55	6.0%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	1,977	2,080	103	5.21%
BGSU				
Freshman	3,036	3,069	33	1.1%
Sophomores	3,187	3,175	(12)	-0.4%
Juniors	3,214	3,023	(191)	-5.9%
Seniors	4,430	4,527	97	2.2%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	2,306	2,944	638	27.7%
Masters	1,727	1,731	4	0.2%
Graduate Certificate	192	233	41	21.4%
Specialist	25	19	(6)	-24.0%
Doctoral	509	516	7	1.4%
Graduate Guest	150	94	(56)	-37.3%
BGSU TOTAL	18,776	19,331	555	2.96%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree

Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus